
Ref. No :-. 

Date 

1 

2. 

Copy to: 

1 

44. 

The mid-semester examination of B. Tech 4th Semester (Batch 2021-25) will be held as per given 
schedule. 

SPNREC, Araria 

Permanent Campus: Simraha, Araria Pin Code: 854318 

Branch 

Mechanical 
(4th Sem) 

Electrical 

(4th Sem) 

Civil 

(4th Sem) 

£CE 

Controller of ekamination 

(4th Sem) 

NGIMEERM 

ARARIA 

PROGRAMME 

Subject 
Fluid Mechanics 

Applied Thermodynamics 

Strength of Materials 

Engineering Materials 

Instrumentation & control 

Digital Electronics 

Electrical Machines - | 

Electrical and Electronics Measurement 

2 College & Hostel Notice Boards 

Signals and Systems 

Mathematics-ll (Probability and Statistics) 

Biology -| 

Mechanical Engineering 

Engineering Geology 

Disaster Preparedness & Planning 

Introduction to Fluid Mechanics 

Introduction to Solid Mechanics 

Structural Analysis 

Materials, Testing & Evaluation 

Civil Engineering- Societal & Global Impact 

Digital Circuits 

Analog Circuits 

Semiconductor Physics and Devices 

Engineering College, Araria 

Analog Communication 

Letter no:- .NARSAAMAu/2024 /1a? 

Electromagnetic Theory 

Shri Phanishwar Nath Renu 

All HOD/concerned faculties for necessary action. 

Date of Exam 

27-09-2023 

27-09-2023 

29-09-2023 

29-09-2023 

30-09-2023 

27-09-2023 

27-09-2023 

29-09-2023 

29-09-2023 

30-09-2023 

30-09-2023 

27-09-2023 

27-09-2023 

29-09-2023 

29-09-2023 

30-09-2023 

30-09-2023 

03-10-2023 

03-10-2023 

27-09-2023 

27-09-2023 

29-09-2023 

29-09-2023 

30-09-2023 

Timing 

Date: 1go)23 

Date: 

10:00 AM to 12:00 AM 

02:00 PM to 04:00 PM 

10:00 AM to 12:00 AM 

02:00 PM to 04:00 PM 

10:00 AM to 12:00 AM 

10:00 AM to 12:00 AM 

02:00 PM to 04:00 PM 

10:00 AM to 12:00 AM 

02:00 PM to 04:00 PM 

10:00 AM to 12:00 AM 

02:00 PM to 04:00 PM 

10:00 AM to 12:00 AM 

02:00 PM to 04:00 PM 

10:00 AM to 12:00 AM 

02:00 PM to 04:00 PM 

10:00 AM to 12:00 AM 

02:00 PM to 04:00 PM 

Note: All HODs and concerned faculty members are directed to submit the question papers in examination section on or 
before 25-09-03. 

10:00 AM to 12:00 AM 

02:00 PM to 04:00 PM 

10:00 AM to 12:00 AM 

02:00 PM to 04:00 PM 

10:00 AM to 12:00 AM 

02:00 PM to 04:00 PM 

10:00 AM to 12:00 AM 

-sd 
Principal 

SPNREC, ARARIA 

T9.09. 2027 
Principal 

SPNREC. ARARIA 
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