श्री फणीश्वर नाथ रेणु अभियंत्रण महाविद्यालय,अररिया



Shri Phanishwar Nath Renu Engineering College, Araria

Permanent Campus: Simraha, Araria Pin Code: 854318

Ref. No :-.

Date :

PROGRAMME

The mid-semester examination of B. Tech 4th Semester (Batch 2021-25) will be held as per given schedule.

Date	Branch	Subject	Date of Exam	Timing
1	Mechanical (4 th Sem)	Fluid Mechanics	27-09-2023	10:00 AM to 12:00 AM
		Applied Thermodynamics	27-09-2023	02:00 PM to 04:00 PM
		Strength of Materials	29-09-2023	10:00 AM to 12:00 AM
		Engineering Materials	29-09-2023	02:00 PM to 04:00 PM
6		Instrumentation & control	30-09-2023	10:00 AM to 12:00 AM
	Electrical (4 th Sem)	Digital Electronics	27-09-2023	10:00 AM to 12:00 AM
		Electrical Machines - II	27-09-2023	02:00 PM to 04:00 PM
2.		Electrical and Electronics Measurement	29-09-2023	10:00 AM to 12:00 AM
2.		Signals and Systems	29-09-2023	02:00 PM to 04:00 PM
		Mathematics – III (Probability and Statistics)	30-09-2023	10:00 AM to 12:00 AM
		Biology - I	30-09-2023	02:00 PM to 04:00 PM
	Civil (4 th Sem)	Mechanical Engineering	27-09-2023	10:00 AM to 12:00 AM
		Engineering Geology	27-09-2023	02:00 PM to 04:00 PM
		Disaster Preparedness & Planning	29-09-2023	10:00 AM to 12:00 AM
3.		Introduction to Fluid Mechanics	29-09-2023	02:00 PM to 04:00 PM
		Introduction to Solid Mechanics	30-09-2023	10:00 AM to 12:00 AM
		Structural Analysis	30-09-2023	02:00 PM to 04:00 PM
		Materials, Testing & Evaluation	03-10-2023	10:00 AM to 12:00 AM
		Civil Engineering – Societal & Global Impact	03-10-2023	02:00 PM to 04:00 PM
4.	ECE (4 th Sem)	Digital Circuits	27-09-2023	10:00 AM to 12:00 AM
		Analog Circuits	27-09-2023	02:00 PM to 04:00 PM
		Semiconductor Physics and Devices	29-09-2023	10:00 AM to 12:00 AM
		Analog Communication	29-09-2023	02:00 PM to 04:00 PM
		Electromagnetic Theory	30-09-2023	10:00 AM to 12:00 AM
	1			

Note: All HODs and concerned faculty members are directed to submit the question papers in examination section on or before 25-09-2023.

Controller of examination SPNREC, Araria

Letter no:- SPNREC/Exam/2028/107 Date: 19/09/23

Copy to :-

- 1. All HOD/concerned faculties for necessary action.
- 2. College & Hostel Notice Boards

-sd-Principal SPNREC, ARARIA

rincipal SPNREC. ARARIA